S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHOSALE PRANALI NAMDEV SHATLA 13005 o050 042 2018-0161-00-0893a6 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 024/050 028/050 052/100 052 B
3102 Advanced Java 4 027/050 026/050 053/100 053 B
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
*3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 [¢]
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 020/050 056/100 056 B+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 018/025 014/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:372/600 Percentage:62.00
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 042/050 031/050 073/100 073 A+
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 031/050 031/050 062/100 062 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070 A+
*4104 Network Programming 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 017/025 016/025 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600 Percentage:68.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.34 Final grade: A Grand Total:780/1200 Percentage:65.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
CHAUHAN EKTA HIRALAL SHARDA 13006 050 042  2015-0161-00-003642 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 024/050 020/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 031/050 029/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 028/050 025/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 033/050 020/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 042/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 017/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 016/025 016/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.65 Semester Grade: B+ Total:355/600 Percentage:59.17
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 039/050 030/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 034/050 030/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 028/050 030/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 029/050 030/050
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4 027/050 030/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025 015/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 016/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:372/600 Percentage:62.00

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.88 Final grade:

B+ Grand Total:727/1200 Percentage:60.58

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
TER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
DIWAN SIDRAH PARVEZ SAMEENA 13008 050 042 2018-0161-00-089586 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 031/050 022/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 024/050 028/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050 028/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 037/050 023/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 035/050 044/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 016/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 017/025 018/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:376/600 Percentage:62.67

Semester IV

*4101 Software Engineering 4 044/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 031/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 030/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 028/050
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4 033/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:388/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.28 Final grade: A

Grand Total:764/1200 Percentage:63.67
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Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAUT KRUNALI SUNIL VRUSHALT 13018 050 042 2019-0161-00-087364 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 031/050 032/050 063/100 063 A
3102 Advanced Java 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
3103 Computer Graphics 4 039/050 028/050 067/100 067 A
*3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 035/050 040/050 075/100 075 A+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 018/025 020/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.02 Semester Grade: A+ Total:421/600 Percentage:70.17
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 044/050 035/050 079/100 079 A+
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
*4104 Network Programming 4 037/050 035/050 072/100 072 A+
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 018/025 039/050 078 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.45 Semester Grade: A+ Total:447/600 Percentage:74.50
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.24 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:868/1200 Percentage:72.33 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAUT MANASI BHUPENDRA MANISEA 13019 050 042 2019-0161-00-087325 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 033/050 021/050 054/100 054 B
3102 Advanced Java 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050 023/050 058/100 058 B+
*3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 030/050 044/050 074/100 074 A+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 046/050 082/100 082 o
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600 Percentage:68.00
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 045/050 034/050 079/100 079 A+
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073 A+
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 029/050 034/050 063/100 063 A
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 017/025 037/050 074 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.12 Semester Grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentage:71.17
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.90 Final grade: A Grand Total:835/1200 Percentage:69.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

SAROJ RUBY JAWAHARLAL JANKI 43020 050 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.47 Semester Grade: B+ Total:346/600
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4
*4103 Managerial Economics 4
*4104 Network Programming 4
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2
*4202 OOMD Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.03 Semester Grade: A Total:365/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.75 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:711/1200
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The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
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Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SATI MEGHNA BHAGWATI PRASAD MUNNIDEVI 43021 050 042 2014-0161-00-104212 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 024/050 020/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 032/050 023/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 043/050 020/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 034/050 020/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 035/050 046/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 017/025 018/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 020/025 014/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.83 Semester Grade: B+ Total:366/600 Percentage:61.00
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 033/050 031/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 029/050 031/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 031/050 031/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 030/050 031/050
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4 031/050 031/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 015/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 017/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.27 Semester Grade: A Total:376/600 Percentage:62.67

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.05 Final grade: A

Grand Total:742/1200 Percentage:61.83

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
VISHWAKARMA KUSUMDEVI SURYALAL JADAVATI DEVI 43026 050 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.73 Semester Grade: B+ Total:357+3/600

Semester IV

*4101 Software Engineering 4
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4
*4103 Managerial Economics 4
*4104 Network Programming 4
*4113 Artificial Intelligence 4
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2
*4202 OOMD Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:391/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.11 Final grade: A

Grand Total:751/120
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The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
TER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPU!'

Total Grc
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Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KM POONAM SUKHKHI RAM 13030 0s0 042 2018-0161-00-089555 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 030/050 021/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 034/050 032/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 031/050 030/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 037/050 021/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 037/050 024/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 017/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 018/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.03 Semester Grade: A Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50

Semester IV

*4101 Software Engineering 4 041/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 031/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 034/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 036/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 031/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 014/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:391/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.27 Final grade: A

Grand Total:760/1200 Percentage:63.33
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The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KORE POOJA GOVIND KALYANI 13040 050 042 2018-0161-00-089547 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 024/050 023/050 047/100 047 (o]
3102 Advanced Java 4 031/050 029/050 060/100 060 A
3103 Computer Graphics 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 038/050 020/050 058/100 058 B+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 017/025 019/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 017/025 017/025 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.97 Semester Grade: B+ Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 043/050 031/050 074/100 074 A+
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070 A+
*4104 Network Programming 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025 015/025 034/050 068 A
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 017/025 015/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:406/600 Percentage:67.67
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.37 Final grade: A Grand Total:775/1200 Percentage:64.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHINDE RUTUJA GAJANAN SANDHYA 13048 050 042 2015-0161-00-112514 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 020/050 036/050 056/100 056 B+
3102 Advanced Java 4 025/050 023/050 048/100 048 c
3103 Computer Graphics 4 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048 c
*3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 038/050 070/100 070 A+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 035/050 040/050 075/100 075 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 017/025 020/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 041/050 031/050 072/100 072 A+
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 029/050 031/050 060/100 060 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 029/050 031/050 060/100 060 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 031/050 031/050 062/100 062 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 017/025 015/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.40 Semester Grade: A Total:384/600 Percentage:64.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.16 Final grade: A Grand Total:753/1200 Percentage:62.75 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 12
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL SHREYA KRISHNA ASMITA 43101 050 042 2019-0161-00-088576 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
3102 Advanced Java 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073 A+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 036/050 029/050 065/100 065 A
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 035/050 048/050 083/100 083 o
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077 A+
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 034/050 036/050 070/100 070 A+
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 040/050 036/050 076/100 076 A+
*4104 Network Programming 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073 A+
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 016/025 018/025 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.38 Semester Grade: A+ Total:443/600 Percentage:73.83
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.29 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:875/1200 Percentage:72.92 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 13

07/11/2020

SONAWANE RAJSHREE YUVRAJ RATNABAI 43105 050 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.04 Semester Grade: B+ Total:325/600
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4
*4103 Managerial Economics 4
*4104 Network Programming 4
*4115 Mobile Computing 4
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2
*4202 OOMD Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.93 Semester Grade: B+ Total:365/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.49 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:690/120

2016-0161-00-038481

Int

023/050
024/050
026/050
025/050
035/050
021/025

015/025

Percentage:54.17

044/050
033/050
035/050
029/050
030/050
017/025

014/025

Percentage:60.83

0 Percentage:57.50

Ext

044/050
021/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
019/025

012/025

027/050
027/050
027/050
027/050
027/050
014/025

014/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

067/100
045/100
046/100
045/100
055/100+
040/050

027/050

071/100
060/100
062/100
056/100
057/100
031/050

028/050

067

045

046

045

055

080

054

071

060

062

056

057

062

056

Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER

SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Total Grc

077/100
052/100
069/100
048/100
056/100
040/050

031/050

074/100
067/100
063/100
060/100
061/100
033/050

034/050

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

077

052

069

048

056

080

062

074

067

063

060

061

066

068

Page: 14

07/11/2020

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SURVASHE ASHWINI VIJAY SUNTTA 43106 050 042  2016-0161-00-044833 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 027/050 050/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 030/050 022/050
*3103 Computer Graphics 4 023/050 046/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 025/050 023/050
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 020/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 021/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 016/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:373/600 Percentage:62.17
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 043/050 031/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 036/050 031/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 032/050 031/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 029/050 031/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 030/050 031/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 017/025 016/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 018/025 016/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.53 Semester Grade: A Total:392/600 Percentage:65.33

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.26 Final grade: A

Grand Total:765/1200 Percentage:63.75

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AGRAWAL SALONI KALYANMAL SANGITA 13050 319 237 2019-0161-00-085117 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 032/050 042/050 074/100 074 A+
3102 Advanced Java 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 032/050 029/050 061/100 061 A
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 029/050 024/050 053/100 053 B
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050 020/050 054/100+ 054 B
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.93 Semester Grade: B+ Total:370/600 Percentage:61.67
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 034/050 031/050 065/100 065 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025 015/025 034/050 068 A
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.63 Semester Grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.28 Final grade: A Grand Total:768/1200 Percentage:64.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 16
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHADANE JACRUTT SUBHASH MANISHA 13052 319 237 2019-0161-00-084965 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 033/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—- -
*3102 Advanced Java 4 030/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
*3103 Computer Graphics 4 032/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—- -
*3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 030/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 017/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 017/025 018/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 037/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 033/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 032/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*4104 Network Programming 4 034/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 036/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 NA/025-RR RRR/050 -—- F
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 022/025 NA/025-RR RRR/050 -—- F
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Total Grc

056/100+
056/100
055/100
055/100
069/100
036/050

037/050

066/100
063/100
067/100
062/100
061/100
034/050

035/050

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

056

056

055

055

069

072

074

066

063

067

062

061

068

070

Page: 17
07/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
BHAT HARSHADA SURESH SEEMA 13053 319 237 2019-0161-00-085172 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 036/050 020/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 035/050 021/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 034/050 021/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 031/050 024/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 033/050 036/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 017/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 018/025 019/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.77 Semester Grade: B+ Total:364/600 Percentage:60.67
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 036/050 030/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 033/050 030/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 037/050 030/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 032/050 030/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 031/050 030/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025 015/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.47 Semester Grade: A Total:388/600 Percentage:64.67

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.12 Final grade: A

Grand Total:752/1200 Percentage:62.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Total Grc

055/100+
056/100
054/100
053/100
071/100
040/050

037/050

069/100
063/100
066/100
064/100
065/100
035/050

036/050

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

055

056

054

053

071

080

074

069

063

066

064

065

070

072
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07/11/2020

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
BIRLA SULOCHANA VIVEK SUREKEA 13054 319 237 2019-0161-00-085083 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 035/050 020/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 032/050 024/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 034/050 020/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 030/050 023/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 033/050 038/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 021/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 017/025 020/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:366/600 Percentage:61.00
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 038/050 031/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 032/050 031/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 035/050 031/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 033/050 031/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 034/050 031/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 015/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 021/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.63 Semester Grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.21 Final grade: A

Grand Total:764/1200 Percentage:63.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 19
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DEVARE RUPALI PITAMBAR SUNTTA 1308 319 237 2019-0161-00-085261 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 032/050 050/050 082/100 082 o
3102 Advanced Java 4 034/050 021/050 055/100 055 B+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050 020/050 053/100 053 B
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 034/050 026/050 060/100 060 A
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 033/050 040/050 073/100 073 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 018/025 019/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:396/600 Percentage:66.00
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 017/025 038/050 076 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 022/025 017/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.69 Final grade: A Grand Total:813/1200 Percentage:67.75 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 20
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GUJARATHI KINJAL GIRISH NAYANA 13061 319 237 2019-0161-00-085075 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 036/050 048/050 084/100 084 o
3102 Advanced Java 4 032/050 023/050 055/100 055 B+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 031/050 022/050 053/100 053 B
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 021/050 057/100 057 B+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.05 Semester Grade: A Total:379/600 Percentage:63.17
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 022/025 016/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:407/600 Percentage:67.83
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.42 Final grade: A Grand Total:786/1200 Percentage:65.50 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

KOTHAWADE TEJASWINI RAJENDRA POOJA

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Name Seat No

2019-0161-00-085187

Sub Name

Semester III

*3101

3102

3103

3104

3105

3201

3202

Total Credits: 24

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Semester Grade:

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4115

*4201

*4202

Total Credits: 24

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Semester Grade:

F

F

College

Centre

237

Credit

Int

037/050
038/050
034/050
033/050
035/050
018/025

020/025

037/050
036/050
034/050
036/050
037/050
019/025

020/025

Ext

010/050-FF
021/050
023/050
023/050
020/050
019/025

018/025

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

FFF/100
059/100
057/100
056/100
055/100+
037/050

038/050

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/050

RRR/050

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

059

057

056

055

074

076
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07/11/2020

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Centre

- SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

2019-0161-00-085141

Institution:
Name Seat No
MANORE PRANALI VIKAS UJWALA 43073
Code Sub Name

Semester III

*3101

3102

3103

3104

*3105

3201

3202

Total Credits: 24

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Semester Grade:

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

*4115

*4201

*4202

Total Credits: 24

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Semester Grade:

237

Credit

Int

033/050
032/050
031/050
030/050
033/050
018/025

018/025

036/050
031/050
035/050
031/050
030/050
020/025

021/025

Ext

050/050
022/050
031/050
026/050

AB/050
020/025

019/025

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

083/100
054/100
062/100
056/100

AB/100
038/050

037/050

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/050

RRR/050

083

054

062

056

076

074
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07/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 23
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NIKAM NIKITA KALYAN JvorT 13074 319 237 2019-0161-00-085373 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 033/050 044/050 077/100 077 A+
3102 Advanced Java 4 034/050 024/050 058/100 058 B+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 020/050 056/100+ 056 B+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 020/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 017/025 020/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:387/600 Percentage:64.50
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 022/025 016/025 038/050 076 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:414/600 Percentage:69.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A Grand Total:801/1200 Percentage:66.75 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
TER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPU!'

Total Grc

056/100
054/100
060/100
051/100
068/100
039/050

039/050

066/100
065/100
067/100
070/100
069/100
034/050

035/050

056

054

060

051

068

078

078

066

065

067

070

069

068

070

Page: 24
07/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PARDESHI SHIVANI DHARMENDRASINGH SARITA 13075 319 237 2019-0161-00-085001 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 032/050 024/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 032/050 022/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050 027/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 031/050 020/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050 034/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 021/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 018/025 021/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:367/600 Percentage:61.17
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 035/050 031/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 034/050 031/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 036/050 031/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 039/050 031/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 038/050 031/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025 015/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:406/600 Percentage:67.67

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.33 Final grade: A

Grand Total:773/1200 Percentage:64.42

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL DAKSHA RAJENDRA NILTMA 13076 319 237 2019-0161-00-085021 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
3102 Advanced Java 4 035/050 021/050 056/100 056 B+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 020/025 022/025 042/050 084 o
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 020/025 021/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:388/600 Percentage:64.67
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
*4104 Network Programming 4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A Grand Total:805/1200 Percentage:67.08 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PATIL DHANASHRI VIJAY SANGITABAI 13077 319 237 2019-0161-00-085133 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 033/050 020/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 032/050 020/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050 023/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 031/050 022/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 033/050 030/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 021/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 020/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:355/600 Percentage:59.17
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 033/050 030/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 032/050 030/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 034/050 030/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 036/050 030/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 035/050 030/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025 015/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:389/600 Percentage:64.83

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.04 Final grade: A

Grand Total:744/1200 Percentage:62.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 27
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL HARSHADA RAJENDRA PRATIBHA 13078 319 237 2019-0161-00-085067 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 034/050 020/050 054/100+ 054 B
3102 Advanced Java 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:372/600 Percentage:62.00
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 034/050 031/050 065/100 065 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:402/600 Percentage:67.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.35 Final grade: A Grand Total:774/1200 Percentage:64.50 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PATIL KUNDANBALA PRADIP PUSHPABAI 13079 319 237 2019-0161-00-084973 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 034/050 034/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 033/050 022/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 031/050 023/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 025/050
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 033/050 020/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 019/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 020/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.75 Semester Grade: B+ Total:363/600 Percentage:60.50
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 036/050 030/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 032/050 030/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 034/050 030/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 035/050 030/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 036/050 030/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 015/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 022/025 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.60 Semester Grade: A Total:396/600 Percentage:66.00

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.18 Final grade: A

Grand Total:759/1200 Percentage:63.25

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
TER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPU'
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Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PATIL POOJA DILIP CHEAYA 13082 319 237 2019-0161-00-084996 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 033/050 020/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 038/050 022/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 034/050 020/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 024/050
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 034/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 021/025 020/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 020/025 021/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.02 Semester Grade: A Total:375/600 Percentage:62.50

Semester IV

*4101 Software Engineering 4 036/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 033/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 039/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 037/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 036/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 022/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.44 Final grade: A

Grand Total:786/1200 Percentage:65.50
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The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL VARSHA ANANDA SANGITA 13085 319 237 2019-0161-00-085202 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 034/050 044/050 078/100 078 A+
3102 Advanced Java 4 032/050 020/050 052/100 052 B
3103 Computer Graphics 4 031/050 020/050 051/100 051 B
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050 036/050 070/100 070 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 019/025 037/050 074 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:383/600 Percentage:63.83
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 022/025 016/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.82 Semester Grade: A Total:409/600 Percentage:68.17
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.49 Final grade: A Grand Total:792/1200 Percentage:66.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PINGALE ASHWINI BHAGWAN DEEPA 13086 319 237 2019-0161-00-085195 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 033/050 044/050 077/100 077 A+
3102 Advanced Java 4 032/050 022/050 054/100 054 B
3103 Computer Graphics 4 032/050 026/050 058/100 058 B+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 030/050 024/050 054/100 054 B
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050 040/050 074/100 074 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.33 Semester Grade: A Total:392/600 Percentage:65.33
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070 A+
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025 016/025 035/050 070 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:412/600 Percentage:68.67
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A Grand Total:804/1200 Percentage:67.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SALT VARSHARANI RATILAL USHABAI 13087 319 237 2019-0161-00-085365 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 036/050 020/050 056/100+ 056 B+
3102 Advanced Java 4 036/050 021/050 057/100 057 B+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050 024/050 059/100 059 B+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 034/050 024/050 058/100 058 B+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 020/025 021/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:383/600 Percentage:63.83
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:412/600 Percentage:68.67
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.55 Final grade: A Grand Total:795/1200 Percentage:66.25 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAH PRERANA VINAYKUMAR NUTAN a3088 319 237 2019-0161-00-088311 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
3102 Advanced Java 4 033/050 020/050 053/100+ 053 B
3103 Computer Graphics 4 032/050 023/050 055/100 055 B+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 035/050 044/050 079/100 079 A+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 017/025 019/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.93 Semester Grade: B+ Total:374/600 Percentage:62.33
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 030/050 031/050 061/100 061 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 034/050 031/050 065/100 065 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 036/050 031/050 067/100 067 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 022/025 016/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:400/600 Percentage:66.67
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.30 Final grade: A Grand Total:774/1200 Percentage:64.50 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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TER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
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Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

SURYAWANSHI SUSHAMA JIJABRAO CHEAYA 13000 319 237 2019-0161-00-0853a2 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III

3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 036/050 026/050

3102 Advanced Java 4 034/050 020/050

3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050 028/050

3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 038/050 024/050

*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050 042/050

3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 021/025 020/025

3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 020/025 020/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.55 Semester Grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33

Semester IV

*4101 Software Engineering 4 037/050
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 033/050
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 036/050
*4104 Network Programming 4 039/050
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 038/050
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 020/025
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 021/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.05 Semester Grade: A+ Total:423/600

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.80 Final grade: A

Grand Total:821/1200 Percentage:68.42
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The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

070/100
066/100
069/100
072/100
071/100
037/050

038/050

070

066

069

072

071

074

076

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM IV EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VASAVE BHAGWATI ARJUN MEENABAI 13002 319 237 2019-0161-00-085222 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 036/050 020/050 056/100+ 056 B+
*3102 Advanced Java 4 034/050 040/050 074/100 074 A+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055 B+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
*3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 018/025 021/025 039/050 078 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:386/600 Percentage:64.33
Semester IV
*4101 Software Engineering 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069 A
*4103 Managerial Economics 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*4104 Network Programming 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
*4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
*4202 OOMD Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600 Percentage:68.50
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.54 Final grade: A Grand Total:797/1200 Percentage:66.42 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






